
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

300 Moravian Valley rd

Waunakee, WI 53597

18480 W Lincoln Ave

New Berlin, WI 53146

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1755 W. Armitage Avenue

Chicago, IL 60622

991 St mary St

Eunice, LA 70531

2420 N Locust St

Appleton, WI 54912

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3333 N. Mead

Wichita, KS 67219

16600 W National Avenue

New Berlin, WI 53151

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

dpatrick@csglazing.net (316) 838-0033

(608) 204-3828

mm@edgerton.us (414) 764-4443

(815) 654-7449Brad Hart

(262) 364-1719

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jill Hominick jhominick@breckenridgelandscape.comBreckenridge Landscape

(262) 784-8844

(312) 415-0696

brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Jeremy 
Johnson

Trish Lowry

Mike MulqueenEdgerton Contractors, Inc.

Tim Harris

Karen 
BroussardCoastal Culvert &Supply Inc

Contract 7939

bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283Bid Invites

wyuan@dakotaic.com

(770) 849-6459

info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning

William 
Gardner

Dakota Intertek Corp.

Deborah 
PatrickCrystal Structures

wenbin yuan

Luke Gilbertson luke@bestdefense.comBest Defense Security & Fire 
Protection (608) 223-1110

estimator@comsup.comCommunication Support Inc. (920) 738-9700Andrew 
Whitston

jhjohnson@bulley.comBulley & Andrews Masonry 
Restoration

kbroussard@coastalculvert.com (337) 546-6887

4/26/2017
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14461 Lake Drive

Columbus, MN 55025

2861 INDEX RD

madison, WI 53713

PO Box 250

Salix, PA 15952

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

1000 Venture Blvd.

Wooster, OH 44691

2101 W Purdue St

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2101 W Purdue St

Milwaukee, WI 53209

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1145 Petra Place #4

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 273-3434

jsheaffer@fearings.com (608) 443-2595

markw@fullspectrumsolar.com (608) 284-9495 x525

jsiedlecki@seamancorp.com

Highest Standards Professional 
Cleaning LLC (608) 320-6893Justin Weger

(608) 295-8612

sstuckey@christiansenroofing.com

gprice@christiansenroofing.com

(608) 834-1311

(614) 209-3764

mbrown@everything-ice.comEverything Ice, Inc. (814) 487-6056Marcie Brown

Mark 
Loeffelholz

jay stassi

Garrett Price

(608) 204-7079

anthony@ejmpipe.comEJM Pipe Services (651) 786-8041

jstassi@ecidesign.comelectric construction

Anthony 
Bodene

H & H Industries, Inc.

HD Supply Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.com

skunkel@hhindustries.com

(414) 445-4141FJA Christiansen Roofing

Brian Valley

Sara Kunkel

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

higheststandardspc@gmail.com

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

(414) 445-4141

Steve Stuckey

Dan Schultz

Jon SiedleckiFiberTite Roofing

Josh Sheaffer

Mark Warnick

Fearings AVS

Full Spectrum Solar

FJA Christiansen Roofing

4/26/2017
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2222 Pleasant View Road, Suite 1

Middleton, WI 53562

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598

615 E. Dayton

Madison, WI 53703

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Steve Higgins

Kevin Judd kevin@ibsystemsinc.comIntegral Building Systems, Inc (608) 826-6259

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

nmr-wbjeremy@sbcglobal.netNorthern Metal & Roofing Co., 
Inc (608) 663-7399

bd@mobileglass.usmobile glass (608) 849-4113

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

brian dohm

living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

byankunas@naminc.comNAMI (608) 842-3900

Living Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

(608) 848-5991

Jeremy 
Ouellette

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury

Brian Yankunas

4/26/2017
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2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

333 Main Street

East Greenwich, RI 02818

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

6315 N. American Ln

Madison, WI 53532

1801 S Carferry Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53207

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

7800 International Drive

Wausau, WI 54401

6349 Briarcliff Ln

Middleton, WI 52562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Fred Holtzman wisolar@wisconsinsolardesign.comWisconsin Solar Design, Inc. (608) 831-2112

jzanke@walltechinc.comWall-Tech Inc (608) 210-3291

Nancy Lee

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Carl Ward carl@wardweldingandfabrication.comWard Welding and Fabrication 
Inc (414) 395-0765

587

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Glenna 
Stolzberg glenna@stonetrade.comStone International, Inc. (401) 885-6608

Eric Breidel ebreidel@wausauwindow.comWausau Window & Wall 
Systems (715) 846-3743

(608) 221-3501

tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Tim Beard

James Zanke

4/26/2017


